
Week Day Date Ages Destination Special Info

Tuesday 6/23/2026 Seniors View Boston BYOL

Wednesday 6/24/2026 All Launch BYOL, Waiver Needed

Friday 6/26/2026 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Tuesday 6/30/2026 Seniors Dave and Busters Lunch Buffet

Wednesday 7/1/2026 All Ecotarium BYOL

Tuesday 7/7/2026 Seniors CMC Mars Expedition BYOL

Wednesday 7/8/2026 All Apex Entertainment Pizza Party

Friday 7/10/2026 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Tuesday 7/14/2026 Seniors Trombetta's Farm BYOL

Wednesday 7/15/2026 All Roger Williams Zoo BYOL

Friday 7/17/2026 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Tuesday 7/21/2026 Seniors Harvard Museum of Natural History BYOL

Wednesday 7/22/2026 All Lego Discovery Lunch Provided

Friday 7/24/2026 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Tuesday 7/28/2026 Seniors CT Science Center BYOL

Wednesday 7/29/2026 All Kimballs Choices at Registration

Friday 7/31/2026 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Tuesday 8/3/2026 Seniors Monster Mini Golf BYOL

Wednesday 8/4/2026 All School Yahd BYOL, Waiver Needed

Friday 8/7/2026 All Silver Lake Beach Lunch Order Due by Wednesday

Monday 8/10/2026 Seniors Canobie Lake Park BYOL 

Tuesday 8/11/2026 Seniors Mystic Aquarium BYOL

Wednesday 8/12/2026 Seniors Woo Sox Lunch Provided

Thursday 8/13/2026 Seniors Plymouth Plantation BYOL

Wk 6         (7/27-

7/31)

Wk 7        (8/3-

8/7)

Wk 8        (8/10-

8/13)

Field Trip Schedule (Subject to Change)

Wk 1     (6/22-

6/26)

Wk 2      (6/29-

7/2)

Wk 3          (7/6-

7/10)

Wk 4         (7/13-

7/17)

Wk 5        (7/20-

7/24)


